

Court No. - 21

Case :- ARBITRATION AND CONCILI. APPL.U/S11(4) No. - 175 of 2024

Applicant :- M/S Jeevan Construction Company

Opposite Party :- Engineer In Chief, U.P. Public Works Department And 3 Others

Counsel for Applicant :- Anupam Shyam Dwivedi, Sudhir Dixit, Utkarsh Dixit

Counsel for Opposite Party :- C.S.C.

Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Gupta, J.

1. At the request of learned counsel for the applicant, the case is adjourned for today.

2. List again.

Order Date :- 6.12.2024

Mukesh Kr.

(Manoj Kumar Gupta, J.)